Gender

Women

Male

Race

Div.
35-39
40-44
45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

80-84

35-39
45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84
85-89

First
Name

Yvonne
Lorraine
Rebecca
Carmen
Vicki
Dawn
Sandra
Carol
Susan
Jenny
Florence
Mary
Darlene
Kathy
Diane
Ellie
Jolene
Sandra
Kathleen
Louise
Joan
Claire

Tim
Rick
James
C. Marcus
Art
Pedro
Ray
John
Alex
Chris
Andrew
Norm
Rick
Wayne
Patrick
James
John
Ronald
Bernie
Cliff
Carl
Jack
Bob

Last Name

Rothblum
Berger
Garson
Jackinsky
Pritchard
Tenney
DeNoon
Alexander
Ojanen
Dean
Braun
Baglin
Backlund
Frable
Brandt
Kallal
Steigerwalt
Hults
Balser
Walters
Mclintyre
Elkins

Seaman
Holt
Kurtzman
McCarty
Morrow
Santoni
Billig
Magnussen
Kazaryan
Schmid
Smith
Frable
Campbell
Wurzburger
Bivona
Beckett
Backlund
Walters
Finch
Elkins
Acosta
Starr
Mimm

L}

USA

TRACK&FIELD

2010 USA Masters 15K

Age

39
44
45
46
51
52
54
50
53
58
58
63
64
64
62
66
66
68
67
70
73
80

38
46
48
45
45
52
53
57
55
63
60
64
64
68
69
71
70
71
70
78
76
81
80

05/16/2010

Race
Time

City

DNS
2:05:08
1:48:22

DNS

1:34:56
1:34:56
1:45:54
1:53:12
1:58:17
2:11:48
DQ

1:40:33
1:46:37
1:51:55
2:01:01
1:40:39
1:44:24
1:52:56
DNS

1:39:11
2:04:31
2:23:46

Phoenix
Mesa

Afton

Aloha

Cave Creek
Scottsdale
Clermont
Fullerton
Bristol
Yucaipa
Santa Monica
Reno
Redmond
lvins
Surprise
Scottsdale
San Diego
Leesburg
Scottsdale
Nipomo
Los Alamitos
Surprise

1:06:36
1:21:54
1:31:09
1:37:50
1:46:32
1:26:36
1:41:42
1:33:52
1:35:32
1:19:36
1:22:24
1:25:49
1:35:32
1:43:20
1:48:04
1:37:58
1:40:29
1:44:01
2:06:39
2:03:19
DQ
1:46:47
DQ

Chula Vista
Miramonte
Coto de Caza
Phoenix
Palm Desert
Redlands
Hermosa Beach
Winnetka
Los Angeles
Wooster
Whittier

Ivins

Orange
Winnetka

La Verne
Vacaville
Redmond
Nipomo
Pepin
Surprise

N. Hollywood
Wallingford
Willingboro

State

AZ
AZ
VA
OR
AZ
AZ

CA
TN
CA
CA
NV
OR
uT
AZ
AZ
CA
FL
AZ
CA
CA
AZ

CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
NC
uTt
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
Wi
AZ
CA
PA
NJ

Club

Unattached

World Class Racewalking
World Class Racewalking
Racewalkers Northwest
World Class Racewalking
Unattached

Florida Athletic Club
World Class Racewalking
World Class Racewalking
Inland Empire Racewalkers
World Class Racewalking
Pacific Racewalkers

So Cal Track Club

So Cal Track Club

World Class Racewalking
AzTech Racing

So Cal Track Club
Florida Athletic Club
World Class Racewalking
Sierra Racewalkers

Easy Striders Walking Club
World Class Racewalking

New York Athletic Club
Unattached

So Cal Track Club
Unattached

So Cal Track Club

Southern California Walkers
Southern California Walkers
Southern California Walkers
Walkers Club of Los Angeles
World Class Racewalking
Pegasus Athletic Club
Pegasus Athletic Club

So Cal Track Club

Southern California Walkers
Inland Empire Racewalkers
Marin Racewalkers

So Cal Track Club

Sierra Racewalkers

So Cal Track Club

World Class Racewalking
So Cal Track Club
Philadelphia Masters

Shore Athletic Club



Teams

Women

Men

40-49

50-59

60-69

40-49

50-59

Carol
Lorraine
Claire
Rebecca

Diane
Susan
Vicki

Darlene
Kathy
Jolene

Rick
James
Art

Ray
John
Pedro
Wayne

Alexander
Berger
Elkins
Garson

Brandt
Ojanen
Pritchard

Backlund
Frable
Steigerwalt

Campbell
Kurtzman
Morrow

Billig
Magnussen
Santoni
Wurzburger
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Team
Time
50 5:46:42 Fullerton
44 Mesa
80 Surprise
45 Afton
62 5:34:14 Surprise
53 Bristol
51 Cave Creek
64 5:22:56 Redmond
64 Ivins
66 San Diego
64 4:53:13 Orange
48 Coto de Caza
45 Palm Desert
53 4:41:30 Hermosa Beach
57 Winnetka
52 Redlands
68 Winnetka

CA
AZ
AZ
VA

AZ
TN
AZ

OR
uTt
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

World Class Racewalking
World Class Racewalking
World Class Racewalking
World Class Racewalking

World Class Racewalking
World Class Racewalking
World Class Racewalking

So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club

So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club
So Cal Track Club

Southern California Walkers
Southern California Walkers
Southern California Walkers
Southern California Walkers



